D.R. HERITAGE PUBLIC SCHOOL BATALA
Fee structure for the session 2023-24
Registration Charges: Rs. 300 from New Students
Admission Charges: Rs. 300 from Nursery to 4™ Classes
Rs. 500 from 5" to 10" class

Class Monthly fee
Plus paper money

Annual Charges Annual Charges + Regd + Adm

Class Monthly fee Old Students New students

NUR. 650+30=680 6500 6500
&
LKG/UKG 700+30=730 6500+500=7000 6500+600+200=7300

ST
I

880+30+40+40=990 7200+350=7550 7200+600+350=8150

AND

930+30+40+40=1040  7700+350=8050 7700+600+350=8650
350 1030+30+40+40=1140  8000+350 =8350 8000+600+350=8950
4 1030+30+40+40=1140  8200+350=8550 8200+600+350=9150
1080+30+40+40=1190  8500+350=8850 8500+800+350=9650
1080+30+40+40=1190  8700+450=9150 8700+800+450=9950
1130+30+40+40=1240  8700+450=9150 8700+800+450=9950
1130+30+40+40=1240  9000+450=9450 9000+800+450=10250
1200+30+40+40+40=1350  9300+450+200=9950 9300+1000+450=10750

1250+30+40+40=1360 9300+450+200=9950 9300+1000+450=10750




The follow ing amount will also be charged from the students:

, . : |
I. Generator fee O per month (Nur to 10™)

2. Music/yoga fee

40 per month (1™ 1o 9™

laren welfare fund

.40 per month (1™ to 10™)

\'.Ig'l.\.]| f\‘\‘

. h o 10
40 per month from 9™ & 10™ ¢lass

Sports fund: 9" & 10" classes: Rs. 200 Annually

5" to 8" classes Rs. 100 Annually

C¥Cle Stand Charges Rs. 20 per month (From Those Who Bring)

FLycle/dScooter charges Rs.75/- per month.

Exam./correspondence /paper money

KG Rs. 200 Annually
Rs. 350 Annually

Rs. 450 Annually




